ZONING: CA (General Business) / TO (Technology Overlay) (k) & A (Agricultural)
/ TO (Technology Overlay)
EXISTING LAND USE: Auto repair (in CA zone), residence (in A zone)
PROPOSED USE: Indoor storage of vehicles accessory to existing commercial operation
HISTORY OF ZONING: Portion of property rezoned to CA (General Business) / TO (Technology
Overlay) (k) by Knox County Commission on April 25, 2016 with the
condition that any proposed development shall be subject to Planning
Commission approval as a use on review.

S
186
ORDERING INFORMATION
A B C D
4.8" 1.6" 8.2" 5.3"
122 mm 39 mm 209 mm 133 mm
Catalog Number System Watts Delivered Lumens Voltage CCT # Drivers/
Current
Mounting
Height
Weight
lbs.   (kg)
PKG.
CODE
LNC-5LU-4K 12.8w 1077 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 10 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-5LU-5K 12.8w 1146 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA up to 10 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-7LU-4K-3-1 16.4w 1539 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 11 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-7LU-5K-3-1 16.4w    1557 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA up to 11 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-9LU-4K-3-1 20.6w 1989 120-277V 4000K 1@700mA up to 12 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
LNC-9LU-5K-3-1 20.6w 2095 120-277V 5000K 1@700mA 10-12 ft. 4.0   (1.8) FCC
1 Amber LEDs are 035mA drive current
LNC
LNC
Series Number